
Dressage Collectives % Place

84 CHARLIE BROWN BB10 JNM 152 67 66.1 2nd

85 ANNA TURKINGTON PONGO LAD JM 146 63 63.5 4th

89 EMILY BAILEY BERNWODE BUGATTI JM 148.5 64 64.6 3rd

88 BETH WALL TYNWYDD FLASH SNM 159 71 69.1 1st

86 NIKKI SPRATLING LILY SNM 144.5 62 62.8 5th

93 LISA DUNKS RUBY SM 136.5 62 59.3 6th

WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB

DRESSAGE & COMBINED TRAINING

22nd April 2017

RESULTS

CLASS 1 - INTRO A



Dressage Collectives % Place

84 CHARLIE BROWN BB10 JNM 130 69 68.4 J-3rd

85 ANNA TURKINGTON PONGO LAD JM 120 65 63.2 J-5th

89 EMILY BAILEY BERNWODE BUGATTI JM 121 64 63.7 J-4th

681 GEMMA MERCER NESQUIK SNM 129.5 69 68.2 3rd

93 LISA DUNKS RUBY SM 130 70 68.4 2nd

87 LORNA GOODALL KNIGHTS DREAM OF ALDERLEY SNM 114.5 64 60.3 6th

90 EMILIA DARRICOTTE NUTTY SNM 140.5 74 73.9 1st

92 EMILIA BRIERLEY TULLIBARDS IRON MAN JM 144.5 78 76.1 J-2nd

686 YVONNE VICKERS SPIRIT SNM 124.5 64 65.5 4th

666 BILL HAMILTON LILY SNM 115.5 60 60.8 5th

658 ISABELLA LANCASHIRE RED BOMBSHELL JNM 146.5 80 77.1 J-1st

CLASS 2 - PRELIM 1



Dr Pens SJ Pens Total Place

681 GEMMA MERCER NESQUIK SNM 31.8 0 31.8 1st

686 YVONNE VICKERS SPIRIT SNM 34.5 4 38.5 2nd

666 BILL HAMILTON LILY SNM 39.2 E E

658 ISABELLA LANCASHIRE RED BOMBSHELL JNM 22.9 E E

Dressage Collectives % Place

662 YVONNE LYON BENSON SNM W/D

671 JULIE PENNY ZISSI SNM 191 74 70.7 5th

673 SARAH KIRK EMERALD ISLAND LUCY BOY SM 184.5 67 68.3 6th

678 FIONA COLLINS SPOT SNM 174 65 64.4

680 RACHEL TRANTER MILLIE SM 179.5 66 66.5

691 HELEN LEES ULTIMATE STORM SM 175.5 67 65

CLASS 2A - PRELIM 1 & SJ @ 65cm

CLASS 3 - PRELIM 12



692 LEE ROGERSON BLADE NLG W/D

689 JO HANKEY FRANK SNM 193 74 71.5 4th

657 ESTHER MILLS ATOMIC GOLD SNM 209 79 77.4 1st

656 CHARLOTTE GREEN JEVALDEZ TANGO MAN JM 195.5 73 72.4 3rd

681 GEMMA MERCER NESQUIK SNM 174.5 64 64.6

91 HELEN MALONEY GINGER NINJA SNM 206.5 78 76.5 2nd

Dr Pens SJ Pens Total Place

662 YVONNE LYON BENSON SNM W/D

671 JULIE PENNY ZISSI SNM 29.3 0 29.3 3rd

673 SARAH KIRK EMERALD ISLAND LUCY BOY SNM 31.7 0 31.7 4th

678 FIONA COLLINS SPOT SNM 35.6 0 35.6

680 RACHEL TRANTER MILLIE SM 33.5 0 33.5 5th

691 HELEN LEES ULTIMATE STORM SM 35 4 39

CLASS 3A - PRELIM 12 & SJ @ 70cm



692 LEE ROGERSON BLADE NLG W/D

689 JO HANKEY FRANK SNM 28.5 0 28.5 2nd

656 CHARLOTTE GREEN JEVALDEZ TANGO MAN JM 27.6 0 27.6 1st

681 GEMMA MERCER NESQUIK SNM 35.4 0 35.4 6th

Dressage Collectives % Place

656 CHARLOTTE GREEN JEVALDEZ TANGO MAN JM 166.5 45 72.4 2nd

657 ESTHER MILLS ATOMIC GOLD SNM 174.5 46.5 75.9 1st

689 JO HARVEY FRANK SNM 153 42 66.5 5th

91 HELEN MALONEY GINGER NINJA SNM 163.5 45 71.1 3rd

669 RACHEL GORROD SMARTIE SNM W/D

670 EMILY JOHNSTON COUNTRY FOOTSTEPS SM 141.5 37.5 61.5

688 MADELAINE EDMUNDSON CONNIE JM 158 42 68.7 4th

690 VICKI PYE ROO SM 151.5 39.5 65.9 6th

CLASS 4 - NOVICE 24



Dr Pens SJ Pens Total Place

657 ESTHER MILLS ATOMIC GOLD SNM 24.1 0 24.1 1st

689 JO HARVEY FRANK SNM 33.5 4 37.5 4th

669 RACHEL GORROD SMARTIE SNM W/D

670 EMILY JOHNSTON COUNTRY FOOTSTEPS SM 38.5 0 38.5 5th

688 MADELAINE EDMUNDSON CONNIE JM 31.3 0 31.3 2nd

690 VICKI PYE ROO SM 34.1 0 34.1 3rd

CLASS 4A - NOVICE 24 & SJ @ 75cm


